BUTUAN CITY WATER DISTRICT

Gov. Jose A. Rosales Avenue, Butuan City
Tel. Nos. (085) 342-3145/46 (Bayantel) 815-9904 (Philcom) 225-2232-1622 (Cruztelco)
Fax Nos. (085) 815-1268 / 341-5008 / 341-4298

MEMORANDUM

No. 19-A092

TO - All Applicants

FROM > Human Resource Merit Promotion and Selection Board
(HRMPSB) Chairperson

SUBJECT : Schedule of Interview

DATE : September 24, 2019

Attached hereto is the list of those applicants who passed the written examination and
therefore qualified for an interview on September 27, 2019, Friday from 9:00 A.M. to 10:45
A.M. at the BCWD Conference Room.

Further, text messages will be sent to your respective mobile phone to reinforce said
schedules.

Furthermore, this schedule also posted in BCWD Facebook page and website.

Please be guided accordingly.

EMMA B.'LUPIBA, CPA
HRMPSB Chairperson

Noted by:

Engr. ANSELMO L. SANG TIAN
General Manager A

Cc: OoBD MSD MBPP
OGM Engineering
Admin PAMD
Finance Production
Commercial NRW
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QUALIFIED APPLICANTS FOR HRMPSB INTERVIEW

SEPTEMBER 27, 2019 (FRIDAY)

CHIEF CORPORATE BUDGET OFFICER B (ITEM NO. 89, SG 20)

ABIERA, ROY R.
BUNGHANOY, MICHAEL A.
DANDAN, RICHARD T.
DUMABOC, JAYZELLE B.
ESPANA, GRACE C.
GALLERON, HERMA-LISA A.
TUTOR, MAY FAITH J.
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Prepared by:

CHRISTINE [I. FORTUN
HRMPSB Secretariat

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM



