

BUTUAN CITY WATER DISTRIC

Gov. Jose A. Rosales Avenue, Butuan City Tel. Nos. (085) 342-3145/46 (Bayantel) 815-9904 (Philcom) 225-2232-1622 (Cruztelco) Fax Nos. (085) 815-1268 / 341-5008 / 341-4298

MEMORANDUM No. 19-A092

TO

:

All Applicants

FROM

Human Resource Merit Promotion and Selection Board

(HRMPSB) Chairperson

Schedule of Interview

DATE

SUBJECT

September 24, 2019

Attached hereto is the list of those applicants who passed the written examination and therefore qualified for an interview on September 27, 2019, Friday from 9:00 A.M. to 10:45 A.M. at the BCWD Conference Room.

Further, text messages will be sent to your respective mobile phone to reinforce said schedules.

Furthermore, this schedule also posted in BCWD Facebook page and website.

Please be guided accordingly.

UPIBA, CPA HRMPSB Chairperson

Noted by:

Engr. ANSELMO L. SANG TIAN

General Manager A

Cc:

OBD **OGM**

Admin Finance Commercial MSD

Engineering PAMD

Production NRW

MBPP

"Replicating Nature's Way"

QUALIFIED APPLICANTS FOR HRMPSB INTERVIEW

SEPTEMBER 27, 2019 (FRIDAY)

CHIEF CORPORATE BUDGET OFFICER B (ITEM NO. 89, SG 20)

1.	ABIERA, ROY R.	-	9:00 AM
2.	BUNGHANOY, MICHAEL A.	-	9:15 AM
3.	DANDAN, RICHARD T.	-	9:30 AM
4.	DUMABOC, JAYZELLE B.	-	9:45 AM
5.	ESPAÑA, GRACE C.	-	10:15 AM
6.	GALLERON, HERMA-LISA A.	-	10:30 AM
7.	TUTOR, MAY FAITH J.	-	10:45 AM

Prepared by:

CHRISTINE T. FORTUN HRMPSB Secretariat

Muptu